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PRACTICAL RE-EXAMINATION APPLICATION ND State Board of Cosmetology
NORTH DAKOTA BOARD OF COSMETOLOGY 4719 Shelburne St.; Suite 1
(04-2017) Bismarck, ND 58503

e Complete this application to re-take the practical exam.
e This application must be received in our office at least one week prior to the testing date with the correct
fee. Testing dates are subject to cancellation.

Name

Address

City

Telephone Number

Name of School Attended

Date of Examination

Cosmetology Practical

Esthetics Practical

O O O

Manicure Practical
] Instructor Practical

Questions?

Email: info@ndcosmetology.com
Call: (701) 224-9800

Fax: (701) 222-8756
www.ndcosmetology.com

State ZIP Code

RE-EXAMINATION APPLYING FOR

$25.00 fee
$25.00 fee
$25.00 fee

$55.00 fee
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